
                                      Bruess Invitational
                               Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                          Monroe, WI
                                        August 31, 2015
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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 7395 Noelle Maire             11 Belleville                   20:40.7  6:40 
      2    2 7433 Casey Nichols            10 Dubuque Hempstead            20:53.6  6:44 
      3    3 7707 Grace Herber             10 Wahlert                      21:00.7  6:46 
      4    4 7560 Rachel Meier             10 Monroe                       21:08.3  6:49 
      5    5 7372 Ciara Kaderly            11 Albany                       21:15.7  6:51 
      6    6 7412 Kristin Brown            11 Dubuque Hempstead            21:33.1  6:57 
      7    7 7422 Heather Hostager         10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:36.1  6:58 
      8    8 7419 Alesha Duccini           12 Dubuque Hempstead            21:36.6  6:58 
      9      7596 Anah Witt                11 Mount Horeb                  21:37.8  6:58 
     10    9 7514 Maddie McClimon          10 Edgewood                     21:40.5  6:59 
     11   10 7448 Heidi Welu               11 Dubuque Hempstead            22:03.3  7:06 
     12   11 7432 Heather Muntz            12 Dubuque Hempstead            22:04.5  7:07 
     13   12 7758 Monica Jaled             11 Wisconsin Dells              22:11.2  7:09 
     14   13 7722 Kaylee Osterberger       10 Wahlert                      22:17.0  7:11 
     15   14 7717 Hanna Meyer              12 Wahlert                      22:19.0  7:11 
     16   15 7757 Taylor Campbell          10 Wisconsin Dells              22:24.3  7:13 
     17   16 7413 Emily Bucheit            11 Dubuque Hempstead            22:35.2  7:17 
     18   17 7517 Nicole Ring              11 Edgewood                     22:38.7  7:18 
     19   18 7622 Gabbie Sawyer            09 New Glarus/Monticello        22:40.7  7:18 
     20   19 7775 Eva Gemrich              12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  22:42.6  7:19 
     21   20 7728 Jade Romagna             12 Wahlert                      22:51.2  7:22 
     22   21 7621 Ashley Risley            12 New Glarus/Monticello        22:56.6  7:24 
     23   22 7542 Allison Weiss            10 Madison Country Day          23:11.3  7:28 
     24   23 7698 Emma Earles              10 Wahlert                      23:15.7  7:30 
     25   24 7373 Kirsten Oliver           09 Albany                       23:23.9  7:32 
     26   25 7365 Megan Anderson           09 Albany                       23:44.2  7:39 
     27   26 7719 Sarah Mockler            12 Wahlert                      23:46.8  7:40 
     28   27 7557 Jordan Hirsbrunner       11 Monroe                       23:54.6  7:42 
     29   28 7537 Crystal Jing             11 Madison Country Day          23:58.1  7:43 
     30   29 7562 Emma Peterson            11 Monroe                       24:00.5  7:44 
     31   30 7555 Allyce Fahrney           11 Monroe                       24:03.3  7:45 
     32   31 7510 Elizabeth Goodwin        12 Edgewood                     24:06.7  7:46 
     33   32 7553 Kayla Einbeck            12 Monroe                       24:07.1  7:46 
     34   33 7369 Emma Guenther            10 Albany                       24:10.7  7:47 
     35   34 7521 Estele Woloszyn          12 Edgewood                     24:19.5  7:50 
     36      7664 Katelyn Timmerman        12 Southwestern / Cuba City     24:36.1  7:56 
     37   35 7489 Erin Chapados            12 Edgerton                     24:46.2  7:59 
     38   36 7626 Jane Thurow              12 New Glarus/Monticello        24:53.5  8:01 
     39      7672 Kati Eden                12 Stockton                     25:13.1  8:08 
     40   37 7773 Renee Caminiti           09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  25:13.5  8:08 
     41      7646 Josie Penniston          11 Pecatonica/Argyle            25:21.6  8:10 
     42   38 7777 Megan Hering             12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  25:24.5  8:11 
     43   39 7370 Madeline Halverson       10 Albany                       25:32.9  8:14 
     44   40 7494 Spencer Stamm            09 Edgerton                     25:39.8  8:16 
     45   41 7617 Kelly Fredrickson        11 New Glarus/Monticello        25:40.2  8:16 
     46   42 7763 Greta Wimmer             11 Wisconsin Dells              25:41.5  8:17 
     47   43 7624 Emily Streiff            09 New Glarus/Monticello        25:46.2  8:18 
     48   44 7511 Mia Landgraf             11 Edgewood                     25:52.8  8:20 
     49   45 7552 Josie Eberle             11 Monroe                       26:11.7  8:26 
     50   46 7774 Sophia Elworthy          10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  26:15.0  8:27 
     51   47 7491 Emma Hazeltine           10 Edgerton                     26:16.5  8:28 
     52   48 7516 Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen      11 Edgewood                     26:20.1  8:29 
     53   49 7718 Emma Mockler             12 Wahlert                      26:29.4  8:32 
     54   50 7776 Sydney Green             09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  26:31.5  8:33 
     55   51 7778 Mackenzie Parrell        10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  26:35.8  8:34 
     56      7643 Adriana Johnson          11 Pecatonica/Argyle            26:38.6  8:35 
     57      7592 Grace Haroldson          10 Mount Horeb                  26:52.5  8:40 
     58   52 7367 Lauren Blumer            11 Albany                       27:01.8  8:42 
     59   53 7396 Britney Markhardt        11 Belleville                   27:10.1  8:45 
     60   54 7506 Julia Dragoo             11 Edgewood                     27:11.9  8:46 
     61   55 7541 Sara Singer              10 Madison Country Day          27:17.3  8:47 
     62   56 7394 Clarice Loeffelholz      11 Belleville                   27:24.3  8:50 
     63   57 7760 Cailey Norgard           11 Wisconsin Dells              27:24.7  8:50 
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     64   58 7400 Rachel Uebelacker        11 Belleville                   27:31.7  8:52 
     65   59 7401 Alexis Walker            09 Belleville                   27:33.7  8:53 
     66   60 7391 Mili Julian              09 Belleville                   27:35.0  8:53 
     67      7597 Maya Wood                09 Mount Horeb                  27:35.6  8:53 
     68   61 7762 Stephanie Tylka          11 Wisconsin Dells              27:38.7  8:54 
     69   62 7493 Holly Salimes            09 Edgerton                     27:38.9  8:54 
     70   63 7490 Claudia Fuchs            09 Edgerton                     27:44.2  8:56 
     71      7674 Emma Vanderhyden         10 Stockton                     27:45.3  8:56 
     72   64 7492 Sophia Izydor            12 Edgerton                     28:27.1  9:10 
     73   65 7761 Anubis Ruiz              11 Wisconsin Dells              28:31.8  9:11 
     74   66 7618 Kerry McCoy              12 New Glarus/Monticello        28:35.3  9:13 
     75   67 7393 Brittany Kiefer          11 Belleville                   28:38.8  9:14 
     76      7642 Hannah James             12 Pecatonica/Argyle            28:57.3  9:20 
     77      7641 Samantha Erickson        12 Pecatonica/Argyle            28:57.4  9:20 
     78   68 7563 Stephanie Sanft          11 Monroe                       29:32.0  9:31 
     79      7590 Alyssa Austin            10 Mount Horeb                  29:52.7  9:38 
     80   69 7627 Gabby Whisler            10 New Glarus/Monticello        30:08.1  9:42 
     81   70 7759 Katelyn Meister          09 Wisconsin Dells              31:45.4 10:14 
     82   71 7540 Emma Peek                11 Madison Country Day          31:54.4 10:17 
     83      7399 Maya Severson            10 Belleville                   32:55.8 10:36 
     84   72 7535 Elizabeth Everitt        12 Madison Country Day          35:27.0 11:25 
     85   73 7495 Kaylin Thomas            09 Edgerton                     38:04.1 12:16 
     86   74 7536 Emma Everitt             11 Madison Country Day          40:30.9 13:03 
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  1.    33  Dubuque Hempstead                     (21:32.6  107:42.7 1:09.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Casey Nichols             10 20:53.6
  2      6  Kristin Brown             11 21:33.1
  3      7  Heather Hostager          10 21:36.1
  4      8  Alesha Duccini            12 21:36.6
  5     10  Heidi Welu                11 22:03.3
  6   ( 11) Heather Muntz             12 22:04.5
  7   ( 16) Emily Bucheit             11 22:35.2
  
  2.    73  Wahlert                               (22:20.8  111:43.6 2:15.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Grace Herber              10 21:00.7
  2     13  Kaylee Osterberger        10 22:17.0
  3     14  Hanna Meyer               12 22:19.0
  4     20  Jade Romagna              12 22:51.2
  5     23  Emma Earles               10 23:15.7
  6   ( 26) Sarah Mockler             12 23:46.8
  7   ( 49) Emma Mockler              12 26:29.4
  
  3.   122  Monroe                                (23:26.8  117:13.8 2:58.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Rachel Meier              10 21:08.3
  2     27  Jordan Hirsbrunner        11 23:54.6
  3     29  Emma Peterson             11 24:00.5
  4     30  Allyce Fahrney            11 24:03.3
  5     32  Kayla Einbeck             12 24:07.1
  6   ( 45) Josie Eberle              11 26:11.7
  7   ( 68) Stephanie Sanft           11 29:32.0
  
  4.   126  Albany                                (23:37.5  118:07.4 4:17.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Ciara Kaderly             11 21:15.7
  2     24  Kirsten Oliver            09 23:23.9
  3     25  Megan Anderson            09 23:44.2
  4     33  Emma Guenther             10 24:10.7
  5     39  Madeline Halverson        10 25:32.9
  6   ( 52) Lauren Blumer             11 27:01.8
  
  5.   135  Edgewood                              (23:43.7  118:38.2 4:12.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Maddie McClimon           10 21:40.5
  2     17  Nicole Ring               11 22:38.7
  3     31  Elizabeth Goodwin         12 24:06.7
  4     34  Estele Woloszyn           12 24:19.5
  5     44  Mia Landgraf              11 25:52.8
  6   ( 48) Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen       11 26:20.1
  7   ( 54) Julia Dragoo              11 27:11.9
  
  6.   159  New Glarus/Monticello                 (24:23.5  121:57.2 3:05.5)
====================================================
  1     18  Gabbie Sawyer             09 22:40.7
  2     21  Ashley Risley             12 22:56.6
  3     36  Jane Thurow               12 24:53.5
  4     41  Kelly Fredrickson         11 25:40.2
  5     43  Emily Streiff             09 25:46.2
  6   ( 66) Kerry McCoy               12 28:35.3
  7   ( 69) Gabby Whisler             10 30:08.1
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  7.   187  Wisconsin Dells                       (25:04.1  125:20.4 5:27.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Monica Jaled              11 22:11.2
  2     15  Taylor Campbell           10 22:24.3
  3     42  Greta Wimmer              11 25:41.5
  4     57  Cailey Norgard            11 27:24.7
  5     61  Stephanie Tylka           11 27:38.7
  6   ( 65) Anubis Ruiz               11 28:31.8
  7   ( 70) Katelyn Meister           09 31:45.4
  
  8.   190  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (25:13.5  126:07.1 3:48.9)
====================================================
  1     19  Eva Gemrich               12 22:42.6
  2     37  Renee Caminiti            09 25:13.5
  3     38  Megan Hering              12 25:24.5
  4     46  Sophia Elworthy           10 26:15.0
  5     50  Sydney Green              09 26:31.5
  6   ( 51) Mackenzie Parrell         10 26:35.8
  
  9.   227  Belleville                            (26:04.1  130:20.5 6:53.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Noelle Maire              11 20:40.7
  2     53  Britney Markhardt         11 27:10.1
  3     56  Clarice Loeffelholz       11 27:24.3
  4     58  Rachel Uebelacker         11 27:31.7
  5     59  Alexis Walker             09 27:33.7
  6   ( 60) Mili Julian               09 27:35.0
  7   ( 67) Brittany Kiefer           11 28:38.8
  8   ( 72) Maya Severson             10 32:55.8
  
 10.   247  Edgerton                              (26:25.2  132:05.6 2:58.0)
====================================================
  1     35  Erin Chapados             12 24:46.2
  2     40  Spencer Stamm             09 25:39.8
  3     47  Emma Hazeltine            10 26:16.5
  4     62  Holly Salimes             09 27:38.9
  5     63  Claudia Fuchs             09 27:44.2
  6   ( 64) Sophia Izydor             12 28:27.1
  7   ( 74) Kaylin Thomas             09 38:04.1
  
 11.   249  Madison Country Day                   (28:21.7  141:48.112:15.7)
====================================================
  1     22  Allison Weiss             10 23:11.3
  2     28  Crystal Jing              11 23:58.1
  3     55  Sara Singer               10 27:17.3
  4     71  Emma Peek                 11 31:54.4
  5     73  Elizabeth Everitt         12 35:27.0
  6   ( 75) Emma Everitt              11 40:30.9



                                      Bruess Invitational
                               Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                          Monroe, WI
                                        August 31, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
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      1    1 7441 Ellie Sadler             12 Dubuque Hempstead            22:31.5  7:15 
      2    2 7421 Brenna Fransen           11 Dubuque Hempstead            22:51.1  7:22 
      3      7680 Bethany Harkness         09 Tri State Homeschool         23:07.0  7:27 
      4    3 7426 Erin Lange               12 Dubuque Hempstead            23:12.2  7:29 
      5    4 7708 Holly Hohmann            10 Wahlert                      23:18.8  7:31 
      6    5 7713 Adria Kunkel             12 Wahlert                      23:45.3  7:39 
      7    6 7430 Jessica Mendenhall       10 Dubuque Hempstead            23:52.7  7:42 
      8    7 7447 Shyla Thurston           10 Dubuque Hempstead            24:08.0  7:47 
      9    8 7721 Ellie Muir               11 Wahlert                      24:19.2  7:50 
     10    9 7449 Becca Zillig             11 Dubuque Hempstead            24:25.7  7:52 
     11   10 7566 Kati Symons              10 Monroe                       24:38.0  7:56 
     12   11 7423 Lexie Hoyne              12 Dubuque Hempstead            24:38.4  7:56 
     13      7411 Lindsay Benko            12 Dubuque Hempstead            24:48.8  8:00 
     14      7442 Sarah Salas              12 Dubuque Hempstead            24:52.9  8:01 
     15      7371 Emily Hauri              12 Albany                       25:06.0  8:05 
     16   12 7724 Danielle Pape            09 Wahlert                      25:16.1  8:08 
     17   13 7715 Gracie Long              09 Wahlert                      25:28.5  8:12 
     18   14 7723 Claire Ott               11 Wahlert                      25:38.6  8:16 
     19      7435 Emily Schmitt            10 Dubuque Hempstead            25:51.5  8:20 
     20      7444 Audra Steil              10 Dubuque Hempstead            25:52.3  8:20 
     21   15 7559 Clare Hughes             11 Monroe                       25:56.4  8:21 
     22      7678 Rebekah Bendorf          09 Tri State Homeschool         25:56.6  8:22 
     23      7437 Emersen Rheingans        10 Dubuque Hempstead            26:22.8  8:30 
     24   16 7691 Olivia Blosch            09 Wahlert                      26:30.7  8:32 
     25      7440 Lily Ries                11 Dubuque Hempstead            26:36.5  8:34 
     26      7731 Emma Wachter             10 Wahlert                      26:40.4  8:36 
     27      7438 Grace Ries               09 Dubuque Hempstead            26:40.8  8:36 
     28   17 7549 Maddie Bartelt           09 Monroe                       26:53.5  8:40 
     29   18 7526 Alison Treichel          10 Holy Family                  27:04.5  8:43 
     30      7427 Jenna Coates             10 Dubuque Hempstead            27:14.9  8:47 
     31      7595 Sadie Sutter             09 Mount Horeb                  27:15.4  8:47 
     32   19 7612 Rebecca Barr             11 New Glarus/Monticello        27:19.3  8:48 
     33      7374 Larissa Stauffacher      11 Albany                       27:19.6  8:48 
     34      7591 Orennia Goetzinger       12 Mount Horeb                  27:20.3  8:48 
     35      7415 Erin Connolly            10 Dubuque Hempstead            27:21.5  8:49 
     36   20 7564 Elise Smith              09 Monroe                       27:30.2  8:52 
     37      7434 Megan Oberfoell          11 Dubuque Hempstead            27:32.0  8:52 
     38      7692 Maeve Breslin            10 Wahlert                      27:36.1  8:54 
     39   21 7525 Elisabeth Tobias         11 Holy Family                  27:37.9  8:54 
     40   22 7561 Allison O'Brien          10 Monroe                       27:50.8  8:58 
     41      7431 Heather Morley           11 Dubuque Hempstead            27:52.1  8:59 
     42   23 7513 Madeline Marshall        12 Edgewood                     27:53.9  8:59 
     43      7439 Kassidy Ries             12 Dubuque Hempstead            27:57.8  9:01 
     44      7681 Sierra Wunderlin         09 Tri State Homeschool         27:59.9  9:01 
     45      7424 Megan Klein              12 Dubuque Hempstead            28:03.6  9:02 
     46      7420 Lily Faber               12 Dubuque Hempstead            28:09.9  9:04 
     47   24 7565 Erja Smith               09 Monroe                       28:10.5  9:05 
     48   25 7625 Walela Three-Sticks      10 New Glarus/Monticello        28:25.9  9:10 
     49   26 7518 Nelly Santiago           11 Edgewood                     28:29.5  9:11 
     50   27 7558 Lauren Hlubek            09 Monroe                       28:37.2  9:13 
     51      7709 Caroline Igo             11 Wahlert                      28:38.8  9:14 
     52      7716 Meghann Long             11 Wahlert                      29:30.5  9:30 
     53   28 7623 Sydney Stecha            11 New Glarus/Monticello        29:34.4  9:32 
     54      7443 Sage Smith               10 Dubuque Hempstead            29:51.6  9:37 
     55      7658 Anna Thompson            10 Saint Ambrose Academy        29:53.6  9:38 
     56      7429 Erin McGrath             10 Dubuque Hempstead            29:57.7  9:39 
     57   29 7628 Georgianna Xistris       11 New Glarus/Monticello        30:15.8  9:45 
     58      7645 Abby Loomis              09 Pecatonica/Argyle            30:23.7  9:47 
     59      7436 Ellie O'Neill            10 Dubuque Hempstead            30:31.4  9:50 
     60      7418 Mallory Dillon           10 Dubuque Hempstead            30:38.1  9:52 
     61   30 7524 Frannie Ruth             12 Holy Family                  30:38.8  9:52 
     62      7593 Nya Lizdas               09 Mount Horeb                  30:54.1  9:57 
     63      7701 Allie Foy                11 Wahlert                      31:01.6 10:00 



                                      Bruess Invitational
                               Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                          Monroe, WI
                                        August 31, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     64      7416 Sydney Connolly          12 Dubuque Hempstead            31:10.7 10:03 
     65   31 7619 Lily McGowen             11 New Glarus/Monticello        31:11.7 10:03 
     66      7428 Haley Manders            10 Dubuque Hempstead            31:18.0 10:05 
     67   32 7515 Natalie Melms            09 Edgewood                     31:20.3 10:06 
     68   33 7616 Tamara Elzen             12 New Glarus/Monticello        31:33.3 10:10 
     69   34 7509 Lydia Golden             10 Edgewood                     31:41.8 10:13 
     70      7714 Elyse Kunkel             12 Wahlert                      32:50.2 10:35 
     71      7679 Claudia Enz              10 Tri State Homeschool         33:00.0 10:38 
     72      7700 Charlotte Flynn          12 Wahlert                      33:05.0 10:39 
     73      7554 Baylie Engels            11 Monroe                       33:10.4 10:41 
     74      7656 Jaimee Prado             11 Saint Ambrose Academy        33:15.2 10:43 
     75      7730 Anna Varley              11 Wahlert                      33:16.4 10:43 
     76   35 7523 Kathleen Leone           12 Holy Family                  33:40.8 10:51 
     77   36 7614 Callisa Briggs           10 New Glarus/Monticello        33:42.8 10:52 
     78      7655 Michelle Kachel          12 Saint Ambrose Academy        33:48.5 10:53 
     79      7446 Lisette Thomas           10 Dubuque Hempstead            33:50.0 10:54 
     80      7615 Nikki Bushee             11 New Glarus/Monticello        33:52.0 10:55 
     81      7663 Reynolds Staci           10 Southwestern / Cuba City     33:57.1 10:56 
     82      7425 Hallie Krier             12 Dubuque Hempstead            34:13.9 11:02 
     83      7703 Bailey Goerdt            12 Wahlert                      34:29.6 11:07 
     84      7696 Kaitlin Crahan           12 Wahlert                      34:30.0 11:07 
     85      7389 Michelle Ayala           09 Belleville                   34:41.3 11:10 
     86      7392 Taylor Kenkel            12 Belleville                   34:51.3 11:14 
     87      7732 Caroline White           11 Wahlert                      34:55.3 11:15 
     88   37 7507 Meghan Fitzpatrick       11 Edgewood                     34:56.6 11:15 
     89      7445 Joyce Sun                09 Dubuque Hempstead            35:14.2 11:21 
     90      7710 Adeline Jochum           12 Wahlert                      35:29.7 11:26 
     91      7694 Murfee Cook              11 Wahlert                      35:32.1 11:27 
     92   38 7505 Meghan Cassidy           10 Edgewood                     35:42.8 11:30 
     93      7368 Paige Blumer             10 Albany                       35:49.8 11:32 
     94      7398 Cassandra McMillan       12 Belleville                   35:53.2 11:34 
     95   39 7519 Emily Schauer            09 Edgewood                     36:21.5 11:43 
     96      7611 Reagan Andersen          12 New Glarus/Monticello        36:29.5 11:45 
     97      7551 Katelin Black            10 Monroe                       36:38.0 11:48 
     98      7390 Samantha Craft           12 Belleville                   36:47.7 11:51 
     99      7414 Taylor Butler            11 Dubuque Hempstead            36:50.7 11:52 
    100   40 7522 Julia Kloess             11 Holy Family                  36:52.8 11:53 
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  1.    19  Dubuque Hempstead                     (23:19.1  116:35.5 1:36.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellie Sadler              12 22:31.5
  2      2  Brenna Fransen            11 22:51.1
  3      3  Erin Lange                12 23:12.2
  4      6  Jessica Mendenhall        10 23:52.7
  5      7  Shyla Thurston            10 24:08.0
  6   (  9) Becca Zillig              11 24:25.7
  7   ( 11) Lexie Hoyne               12 24:38.4
  
  2.    42  Wahlert                               (24:25.6  122:07.9 2:09.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Holly Hohmann             10 23:18.8
  2      5  Adria Kunkel              12 23:45.3
  3      8  Ellie Muir                11 24:19.2
  4     12  Danielle Pape             09 25:16.1
  5     13  Gracie Long               09 25:28.5
  6   ( 14) Claire Ott                11 25:38.6
  7   ( 16) Olivia Blosch             09 26:30.7
  
  3.    84  Monroe                                (26:33.8  132:48.9 3:12.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Kati Symons               10 24:38.0
  2     15  Clare Hughes              11 25:56.4
  3     17  Maddie Bartelt            09 26:53.5
  4     20  Elise Smith               09 27:30.2
  5     22  Allison O'Brien           10 27:50.8
  6   ( 24) Erja Smith                09 28:10.5
  7   ( 27) Lauren Hlubek             09 28:37.2
  
  4.   132  New Glarus/Monticello                 (29:21.5  146:47.1 3:52.4)
====================================================
  1     19  Rebecca Barr              11 27:19.3
  2     25  Walela Three-Sticks       10 28:25.9
  3     28  Sydney Stecha             11 29:34.4
  4     29  Georgianna Xistris        11 30:15.8
  5     31  Lily McGowen              11 31:11.7
  6   ( 33) Tamara Elzen              12 31:33.3
  7   ( 36) Callisa Briggs            10 33:42.8
  
  5.   144  Holy Family                           (31:11.0  155:54.8 9:48.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Alison Treichel           10 27:04.5
  2     21  Elisabeth Tobias          11 27:37.9
  3     30  Frannie Ruth              12 30:38.8
  4     35  Kathleen Leone            12 33:40.8
  5     40  Julia Kloess              11 36:52.8
  
  6.   152  Edgewood                              (30:52.5  154:22.1 7:02.7)
====================================================
  1     23  Madeline Marshall         12 27:53.9
  2     26  Nelly Santiago            11 28:29.5
  3     32  Natalie Melms             09 31:20.3
  4     34  Lydia Golden              10 31:41.8
  5     37  Meghan Fitzpatrick        11 34:56.6
  6   ( 38) Meghan Cassidy            10 35:42.8
  7   ( 39) Emily Schauer             09 36:21.5


